T2
T9
T7
T5
T7
T9
T2

T5
11
13
14
12
15

Cardinal Cup

University of Louisville Golf Club
Simpsonville, KY

UofL Golf Club
Dates: Oct 19 - Oc

2 3 Team

1

1

Louisville 287

2 2 Florida State 296

T10
T5
8
T5
3

7

4
T10

12
14
13
15

3 Chattanooga 303
4 Wisconsin 302
5 Virginia Tech 301
6 Louisville 302
7 Notre Dame 303
8 East Carolina 296
9 lllinois 299
10 Columbia 301
11 Cincinnati 304
12 Richmond 308
13 Indiana 314
14 Ball State 307
15 Bradley 322

t 20

297
289
208
295
298
295
287
302
292
300
296
299
309
305
302

Scores

294
304
294
299
298
301
309
302
312
303
313
307
300
317
308

878
889
895
896
897
898
899
900
903
904
913
914
923
929
932

+14
+25
+31
+32
+33
+34
+35
+36
+39
+40
+49
+50
+59
+65
+68
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Start

1
T3
T3
T6
T3

T25
T12

T8
T15

T8
T20
T12

T8
T20
T32
T15

T8
T12
T20
T32
T25

T6
T25
T58
T45
T20
T18
T25
T15
T18
T25
T32
T32
T64
T41
T45
T60
T45
T25
T41
T32
T45
T41

T25

Finish
T
T1
T3
T3
5
T6
T6
T6
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T14
T14
T14
T17
T17
T19
T19
T21
T21
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23

28
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T34
T34
T34
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T44

T44

Player

Brooke Ferrell
Jacqueline Chulya
Kim Metraux
Lexie Long

Laura Restrepo
Emily McLennan
Katie Mitchell
Isabella DilLisio
Olivia Cason
Catherine Ashworth
Elizabeth Bose
Danielle Lemek
Emma Albrecht *
Lydia Gumm
Allison Woodward
Megan Woods
Jacqueline Twitty
Kristin Chung
Bing Singhsumalee
Isabella Loza
Ashley Cassidy
Shannon Gramley
Grace Park
Jordan Ferreira
Camille Chevalier
Molly Skapik

Elsa Diaz

Matilda Castren
Michelle Cheung
Tara Liebert

F. Gustafsson Spang

Nico Engstroem Skaug

Bunyaporn Zeng
Nicolette Donovan
Becky Klongland
Morgan Nadaline
Kayla Jones

Anne Taylor Hough
Talia Campbell
Stephanie Miller
Lisa Pettersson
Louise Oxner
Annie Collom

Chayanid Prapassarangkul

Morgane Metraux

Cardinal Cup

University of Louisville Golf Club

Simpsonville, KY
UofL Golf Club
Dates: Oct 19 - Oct 20

Team

Wisconsin
Columbia
Florida State
Louisville
Louisville
Chattanooga
Louisville
Notre Dame
Louisville

East Carolina

Virginia Tech
Bradley
Notre Dame
Florida State
Virginia Tech
Chattanooga
Louisville
Columbia
Illinois
Chattanooga
Cincinnati
Louisville
Illinois

Notre Dame
Indiana
Louisville
Richmond
Florida State
Wisconsin
Cincinnati

East Carolina
East Carolina

Wisconsin
Virginia Tech
Wisconsin
Ball State
Florida State
Virginia Tech
Notre Dame
Illinois

East Carolina

Louisville
Richmond
lllinois

Florida State

66
72
74
70
70
76
73
74
71
74
75
75
71
73
73
75
79
72
73
78
74
73
73
78
80
76
76
74
78
75
73
74
78
76
81
70
75
80
80
75
75
76
78
78

76

74
71
69
74
73
74
73
68
74
73
70
74
75
72
76
76
68
73
73
71
77
77
71
72
76
78
73
74
72
72
75
76
73
75
77
83
79
77
74
75
78
75
76
75

74

Scores

73
70
72
71
73
70
74
78
76
74
76
72
75
7
73
71
76
78
78
75
74
75
82
76
70
72
77
79
78
81
80
78
77
78
71
76
76
73
76
80
7
79
76
78

81

213
213
215
215
216
220
220
220
221
221
221
221
221
222
222
222
223
223
224
224
225
225
226
226
226
226
226
227
228
228
228
228
228
229
229
229
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
231

231
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+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15

+15



Start

T52
T39
T52
T52
T52
T32
T52
T60
T32
T45
T20
T45
T68
T60
T72
T74
T64
T60
T41
T58
T52
T45
T70
T39
T64
T68
T77
T77
T70
T72
T77

76
T74

81
T77
T64

Finish
T44
T44
T44
T44
T50
T50
T50
T50
T54
T54
T54
T57
T57
T57
T57

61
T62
T62
T62
T65
T65
T67
T67

69

70
T71
T71

73
T74
T74
T76
T76

78
T79
T79
T79

Player

Dana Gattone
Jessica Lydia

Amanda Hollandsworth
Tess Hackworthy *

Eva Domingo
Christina Gloor
Ally Scaccia
Ana Sanjuan

Stefanie Mitchell

Allison Lindley

Maddie Rose Hamilton
Kayla Adamson

Ellen Kehoe

Valentina Herrera

Lilette Mocio
Kate Law
Cristina Perez
Kari Bellville

Monica San Juan

Gabby Curtis
Kelsey Sear

Monique Ishikawa

Erin Harper

Isabella Rusher

Pear Siriko
Monica Chen

Sophie DiPetrillo

Frankie Saban
Meredith Moir

Sydney Anderson
Whitney Stevenson *
Pailin Ruttanasupagid *
Grace Henderson

Jenna Roadley

Maria Mancini *

Lane Gakeler *

Cardinal Cup

University of Louisville Golf Club
Simpsonville, KY
UofL Golf Club
Dates: Oct 19 - Oct 20

Team

Illinois
Richmond
Virginia Tech
Wisconsin
Indiana
Cincinnati
Bradley
Indiana
Cincinnati
Ball State
Notre Dame
Ball State
Louisville
Cincinnati
Columbia
East Carolina
Chattanooga
Notre Dame
Chattanooga
Wisconsin
Ball State
Columbia
Indiana
Richmond
Indiana
Columbia
Richmond
Bradley
Louisville
Ball State
Virginia Tech
Illinois
Bradley
Bradley
Indiana

East Carolina

82
80
77
80
76
77
84
80
78
79
76
77
77
80
79
79
81
75
74
80
82
79
78
74
81
78
87
80
82
81
79
85
83
90
85
78

73
72
78
75
79
74
71
77
73
75
73
77
82
77
82
83
77
82
79
76
73
75
82
78
77
81
79
86
78
80
87
80
79
78
81
80

Scores

76
79
76
76
77
81
77
75
82
79
84
80
75
77
73
73
78
79
83
81
82
84
78
87
82
82
75
78
85
84
80
81
86
81
83
91

231
231
231
231
232
232
232
232
233
233
233
234
234
234
234
235
236
236
236
237
237
238
238
239
240
241
241
244
245
245
246
246
248
249
249
249
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+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+22
+22
+23
+24
+25
+25
+28
+29
+29
+30
+30
+32
+33
+33
+33



